
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 SEPTEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1611 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi1 COL/SME G0100044183579

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

4

7

5

3

9

8

10

R/E

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

A GIFT & A KERS

NECTAR

STRUGGLER

WALKING UNDER STARS

THE GREAT EXPANSE

AREA BABY

RHYTHM & GUTTA

Hilltop Hoods

Chillinit

Kerser

Joji

Genesis Owusu

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods

Youngn Lipz

The 046

HTH/UMA

CAR/UMA

ABK/ADA

ADA/WAR

AWAL

GE/UMA

HTH/UMA

UMA

1RPM

1

2

1

1

1

5

3

2

3

163

163

12

155

4

125

162

110

20

HTH007

5059033014787

ABK225

190296839030

OURCD2001

GER018

HTH008

BMYL001

467304245063

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




