

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 18 SEPTEMBER, 2023

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	161	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G0100044183579
2	2	163	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST.	. Hilltop Hoods	HTH/UMA	HTH007
3	4	163	2	WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY	Chillinit	CAR/UMA	5059033014787
4	7	12	1	A GIFT & A KERS	Kerser	ABK/ADA	ABK225
5	5	155	1	NECTAR	Joji	ADA/WAR	190296839030
6	3	4	1	STRUGGLER	Genesis Owusu	AWAL	OURCD2001
7	9	125	5	WALKING UNDER STARS	Hilltop Hoods	GE/UMA	GER018
8	8	162	3	THE GREAT EXPANSE	Hilltop Hoods	HTH/UMA	HTH008
9	10	110	2	AREA BABY	Youngn Lipz	UMA	BMYL001
10	R/E	20	3	RHYTHM & GUTTA	The 046	1RPM	467304245063